



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

909 WRIT PETITION NO. 3496 OF 2024
RAJASHREE BHAGWAN BADGUJAR

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH ITS SECRETARY AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Panpatte V. S.
GP for Respondents: Mr. A.B. Girase

...

910 WRIT PETITION NO. 3571 OF 2024
VAISHALI DEORAM PATIL

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH ITS SECRETARY AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Panpatte V. S.
GP for Respondents: Mr. A.B. Girase

...

911 WRIT PETITION NO. 4515 OF 2024
SUNITA NAMDEV BADGUJAR

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH ITS SECRETARY AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Panpatte V. S.
AGP for Respondent : Mr. A.B. Girase

...

914 WRIT PETITION NO. 5799 OF 2024

SANDIP BHIMRAO PATIL

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH ITS SECRETARY AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Panpatte V. S.
GP for Respondent : Mr. A.B. Girase

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 26.06.2024

PER COURT :

Heard.

2. Issue notice, returnable on 10.07.2024.
3. Learned Government Pleader waives service for respondent nos. 1 to 3 and 6.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-