

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

904 WRIT PETITION NO. 3496 OF 2024
905 WRIT PETITION NO. 3571 OF 2024
906 WRIT PETITION NO. 4515 OF 2024
907 WRIT PETITION NO. 5799 OF 2024
908 WRIT PETITION NO. 6225 OF 2024
909 WRIT PETITION NO. 6231 OF 2024
910 WRIT PETITION NO. 6256 OF 2024
911 WRIT PETITION NO. 6262 OF 2024

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 10 JULY 2024

PC :

Await notice to the respective respondent/s till 14 August
2024.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

3. Leave granted to serve the unserved respondent/s
privately.

**[SHAILESH P. BRAHME]
JUDGE**

**[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE**

arp/